EL MONTE UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
CO-CURRICULAR CERTIFICATED SALARY SCHEDULE 2023-2024
Board Approved 3-20-2024, Effective 8-1-2023

Activity
Academic Decathlon
Drama
Journalism
Music
Instrumental
Vocal
Vocal

Student Affairs Director

Yearbook

Boys Interscholastic Athletics

Stipend Amount Time Period

Coordinator of Boys Athletics

$1,954
$3,895
$4,267

$4,645
$4,267
$4,267
$5,205
$4,267

$5,205

(In addition to department head salary)

Baseball

Varsity

Junior Varsity

Freshman
Basketball

Varsity

Junior Varsity

Freshman
Cross Country

Varsity, JV, Freshman

Football
Varsity
First Assistant
Second Assistant
Third Assistant
Junior Varsity

Junior Varsity Assistant

Freshman
Freshman Assistant

Varsity Spring Practice

Soccer

Varsity

Junior Varsity
Swimming

Varsity, JV, Freshman

Tennis
Varsity

$4,267
$3,523
$3,523

$4,645
$3,523
$3,157

$4,267

$5,027
$3,895
$3,895
$3,895
$3,529
$3,157
$3,523
$2,610
$2,610

$4,267
$3,523

$4,267

$4,267
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Full Year
Full Year
Full Year

Full Year
Full Year
Full Year
Full Year
Full Year

Full Year

February - May
February - May
February - May

November - February
November - February
November - February

August - November

August - April
August - November
August - November
August - November
August - November
August - November
August - November
August - November
May - June

November - February
November - February

February - May

February - May
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Activity Stipend Amount Time Period
Junior Varsity $3,523 February - May
Track
Varsity $4,267 February - May
Assistant $3,523 February - May
Assistant $3,523 February - May
Volleyball
Varsity $4,267 February - May
Junior Varsity $3,523 February - May
Wrestling
Varsity $4,267 November - February

Junior Varsity $3,523 November - February
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Activity Stipend Amount Time Period

Other Co-Curricular Sponsors
Cheerleading

Varsity $4,267 November - February
Junior Varsity $3,523 November - February
Dance $2,610 Full Year
(Must have at least one major event scheduled)
Drill Team $3,157 Full Year
Other Sport or Assignment $2,610
Other Sport or Assignment $2,610
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