EL MONTE UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

CO-CURRICULAR CERTIFICATED SALARY SCHEDULE 2023-2024 Board Approved 3-20-2024, Effective 8-1-2023

Activity	Stipend Amount	Time Period
Academic Decathlon	\$1,954	Full Year
Drama	\$3,895	Full Year
Journalism	\$4,267	Full Year
Music	Ψ+,207	Tun Tear
Instrumental	\$4,645	Full Year
Vocal	\$4,267	Full Year
Vocal	\$4,267	Full Year
Student Affairs Director	\$5,205	Full Year
Yearbook	\$4,267	Full Year
Tembook	Ψ1,207	Tun Tour
Boys Interscholastic Athletics		
Coordinator of Boys Athletics	\$5,205	Full Year
(In addition to department h	ead salary)	
Baseball		
Varsity	\$4,267	February - May
Junior Varsity	\$3,523	February - May
Freshman	\$3,523	February - May
Basketball		
Varsity	\$4,645	November - February
Junior Varsity	\$3,523	November - February
Freshman	\$3,157	November - February
Cross Country		
Varsity, JV, Freshman	\$4,267	August - November
Football		
Varsity	\$5,027	August - April
First Assistant	\$3,895	August - November
Second Assistant	\$3,895	August - November
Third Assistant	\$3,895	August - November
Junior Varsity	\$3,529	August - November
Junior Varsity Assistant	\$3,157	August - November
Freshman	\$3,523	August - November
Freshman Assistant	\$2,610	August - November
Varsity Spring Practice	\$2,610	May - June
Soccer		
Varsity	\$4,267	November - February
Junior Varsity	\$3,523	November - February
Swimming		
Varsity, JV, Freshman	\$4,267	February - May
Tennis		
Varsity	\$4,267	February - May

EL MONTE UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

CO-CURRICULAR CERTIFICATED SALARY SCHEDULE 2023-2024 Board Approved 3-20-2024, Effective 8-1-2023

<u>Activity</u>	Stipend Amount	Time Period
Junior Varsity	\$3,523	February - May
Track		
Varsity	\$4,267	February - May
Assistant	\$3,523	February - May
Assistant	\$3,523	February - May
Volleyball		
Varsity	\$4,267	February - May
Junior Varsity	\$3,523	February - May
Wrestling		
Varsity	\$4,267	November - February
Junior Varsity	\$3,523	November - February

EL MONTE UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

CO-CURRICULAR CERTIFICATED SALARY SCHEDULE 2023-2024 Board Approved 3-20-2024, Effective 8-1-2023

Activity	Stipend Amount	Time Period		
Other Co-Curricular Sponsors				
Cheerleading				
Varsity	\$4,267	November - February		
Junior Varsity	\$3,523	November - February		
Dance	\$2,610	Full Year		
(Must have at least one major event scheduled)				
Drill Team	\$3,157	Full Year		
Other Sport or Assignment	\$2,610			
Other Sport or Assignment	\$2,610			